

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 2488 OF 2018

In

ARBITRATION PETITION 1329 OF 2018

Abdul Rehman Mohammed Yusuf Khan AndPetitioner
Anr

V/S

Mayur Dineshkumar Bhatt And 2 Ors.Respondent

WITH

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 1329 OF 2018

Abdul Rehman Mohammed Yusuf Khan AndPetitioner
Anr

V/S

Mayur Dineshkumar Bhatt And 2 Ors.Respondent

None For Petitioner

CORAM : S.C. GUPTE, J

DATE : 3rd October, 2019

P.C. :

Stand over to 14/11/2019

(ASSOCIATE)